L-16
L
V
A
L
V
E
S

regulator,
$135, shown
smaller than
actual size.
All Models
$135
PRG101 Series
Dimensions: mm (in)
L-17
PRG101 SERIES HAND WHEEL ADJUSTMENT
PRG501 SERIES 4" DIAMETER DIAL GAUGE
WITH HAND-WHEEL ADJUSTMENT
Regulation Accuracy
(15 psi Supply Pressure
Change at Midrange):
0.1% (PRG101-25, PRG501-15,
PRG501-30)
0.05% (PRG101-60, PRG501-60)
0.02% (PRG101-120, PRG501-120)
Sensitivity: 0.005 psi

Pressure Gauge (PRG501): Phosphor
bronze Bourdon tube
Process Connection: 1⁄4 FNPT
(pneumatic only)
Number of Turns in Control Range:
21⁄2 hand-wheel turns
Weight:
PRG101: 0.75 kg (1.60 lb)
PRG501: 1.15 kg (2.50 lb)
OPTIONS
MODEL NO. PRICE DESCRIPTION
PRG101-BKT $20 Mounting bracket for PRG101 (included with PRG501)
Comes complete with operator’s manual.
Ordering Examples: PRG501-X15, pressure regulator with 4" dial gauge, dual scale psi and
bar, 3 to 15 psig adjustable regulation range, 150 psi max input pressure, $425.
PRG501-30, pressure regulator with 4" dial gauge, dual scale psi and bar, 2 to 30 psig
adjustable regulation range, 150 psi max input pressure, $425.
PRG501, dial gauge,
$425, shown smaller
than actual size.

Media: Dry gases only (oil free), filtered
to better than 25 microns
Flow Capacity: 10 SCFM max
Consumption @ Midrange:
0.01 SCFM (PRG101-25, PRG501-15,
PRG501-30)
0.02 SCFM (PRG101-60, PRG501-60)
0.04 SCFM (PRG101-120, PRG501-120)
All Models
$425
To Order (Specify Model Number)
ADJUSTABLE MAX INPUT
MODEL NO. PRICE REGULATION RANGE PRESSURE
Hand-Wheel Adjustment Models
PRG101-25 $135 2 to 25 psig 150 psig
PRG101-60 135 2 to 60 psig 150 psig
PRG101-120 135 2 to 120 psig 150 psig
Hand-Wheel Adjustment Models with 4" Dia. Dial Gauge (Dual Scale psi and bar)
PRG501-X15 $425 3 to 15 psig 150 psig
PRG501-30 425 2 to 30 psig 150 psig
PRG501-60 425 2 to 60 psig 150 psig
PRG501-120 425 2 to 120 psig 150 psig
One Omega Drive | Stamford, CT 06907 |   1-888-TC-OMEGA (1-888-826-6342) |    info@omega.com
More than 100,000 Products Available!
CANADA